Budget 2019

Aufwand

Werbekosten/ Offentlichkeitsarbeit
Hosting 2019

Messeteilnahmen

Anteil Neuerstellung z.B. Materialien
Messestand

INPP Fachkonferenz
Referentenessen
Portokosten Flyerverand

GV

Bewirtung GV
Raummiete
Geschenke

Auslagen

Verpackung Flyer/Broschiren
Porto / Ausdrucke / Spesen
Entschadigung

Website

Vorstand

Bahntickets Vorstandssitzungen
Bankspesen

Reserve flir Unvorhergesehenes

Riickstellungen

Total Aufwand

Verlust / Uberschuss

CHF

200.00
400.00
500.00

1’000.00
50.00

100.00
200.00

50.00
100.00

50.00
150.00
200.00

20.00

3’020.00

2'527.27

Ertrag
Mitgliederbeitrage

2019
passiv

Verkaufe
Flyer/Broschiiren
Give-Away-Bille

Messestand
Miete

Kontoguthaben 31.12 2018
Zinsertrag

Ausstande

Total Ertrag

Verband INPP Schweiz

CHF

2’400.00
50.00

300.00
200.00

200.00

2’395.27
2.00

5'547.27



